Classifica N.2 MEDIUM TOUR H.115 IN TWO PHASES, 14/10/202...

1von 1

Pos Tes. Cavaliere

1 454 CANONICI GIANCARLO
ITALIA 1

2 463 SION Veronique

3 410 BASTELLI GABRIELLA
ITALIA 1

4 407 NALDI ROBERTO

5 400 KLOETZEL Udo

6 41 SCHAAKE Henning
GERMANIA

7 438 LEGUE Christophe

8 432 SCOLARI MARINA
ITALIA 1
BERTINO STEFANO

9 459
ITALIA 2

10 409 LOFFET James

1 403 WEISBRODT Christoph

12 455 GUASTONE BELCREDI ALICE IRMA
ITALIA 3

13 406 SCHAFER Nicole

14 451 BAREA TIZIANO
ITALIA 2

Equiresults

Partenti: 14

Binomi Partiti: 14

https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/212718/results

14/10/2022

Altezza: 115 cm

Campo: GIULIO CESARE

Montepremi: 0 €

COMIQUE D'ANCHAT

STUARD

UMOUR NOIR D'AUTIZE
SLEETA

DIAMIRO
VASCO DE GAMAS

EBERLINUS H

CONGRAF DELLA BASSANELLA

CHARACTER 1243
CARINJO 27

GALIENKO DE KARCA
QUITE MAGIC S

CAPTAIN BEEFHEART MVDL

Pen.

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/4
4/0

3N

4/4

0/14

Punti

Classifica N2 MEDIUM TOUR H.115 IN TWO PHASES

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Tempo
33.04
34.26
37.06

37.61
39.26

40.59
41.13

41.31

41.89

35.6
39.66

45.51
41.06

54.48

18.10.2022, 00:04
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