

Classifica N.2 MEDIUM TOUR H.115 IN TWO PHASES 14/10/2022

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)
Altezza: 115 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 14

Binomi Partiti: 14

CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	454	CANONICI GIANCARLO ITALIA 1	KREOOL	0/0	0	33.04
2	463	SION Veronique	COMIQUE D'ANCHAT	0/0	0	34.26
3	410	BASTELLI GABRIELLA ITALIA 1	STUARD	0/0	0	37.06
4	407	NALDI ROBERTO	UMOUR NOIR D'AUTIZE	0/0	0	37.61
5	400	KLOETZEL Udo	<u>SLEETA</u>	0/0	0	39.26
6	411	SCHAAKE Henning GERMANIA	DIAMIRO	0/0	0	40.59
7	438	LEGUE Christophe	VASCO DE GAMAS	0/0	0	41.13
8	432	SCOLARI MARINA ITALIA 1	EBERLINUS H	0/0	0	41.31
9	459	BERTINO STEFANO ITALIA 2	CONGRAF DELLA BASSANELLA	0/0	0	41.89
10	409	LOFFET James	CHARACTER 1243	0/4	0	35.6
11	403	WEISBRODT Christoph	CARINJO 27	4/0	0	39.66
12	455	GUASTONE BELCREDI ALICE IRMA ITALIA 3	GALIENKO DE KARCA	3/1	0	45.51
13	406	SCHÄFER Nicole	QUITE MAGIC S	4/4	0	41.06
14	451	BAREA TIZIANO ITALIA 2	CAPTAIN BEEFHEART MVDL	0/14	0	54.48

1 von 1 18.10.2022, 00:04